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1.2.2 Average percentage of students enrolled in Add-on/Certificate programs as against the total        

          number of students during the last five years  

                                    

 1.2.2 (1) MOOCS 

The College encourages the students to attend the minimum two (02) online MOOC’S  

courses during their course of study. In this context students have participated  and  submitted the 

passed certificates in the following courses:  

• Life skills 

• Communicative English  

• Computer organization  

• Environmental Economics 

• Operating business organization etc.,  

A  total number of  601 candidates have been participated and qualified the MOOC’s during the 

assessment period. Herewith provided proof of some of passed certificates. 

  

PARTICIPANT LIST & MOOC’S CERTIFICATE COURSE 

2021-22 

S.No Name of the Participant 
Registered 

Number 

Certificate 

Course  offered 
Year 

1.  NAKKA.MOUNIKA Y18PH1250 MOOCS 1 2021-22 

2.  NAKKA.MOUNIKA Y18PH1250 MOOCS 2 2021-22 

3.  PRASANNA LAKSHMI.YERRAMSETTY Y18PH1290 MOOCS 2021-22 

4.  SRAVANI.MAJJI Y18PH1243 MOOCS 2021-22 

5.  BADUGU.RAJESWSARI Y18PH1206 MOOCS 2021-22 

6.  PRANEETH KUMAR.CHILAKALA Y18PH2103 MOOCS 2021-22 

7.  SAI SUDEEP.VATTURI Y18PH1282 MOOCS 2021-22 

8.  PRANNETH KUMAR.CHILAKALA L19PH12103 MOOCS 2021-22 

9.  NAGARAJU.ALA L19PH12102 MOOCS 2021-22 

10.  JITHENDRA SRINIVAS. NANDIGAM Y18PH1252 MOOCS 2021-22 

11.  JESSY HAVEELA.PALLEKONDA Y18PH1256 MOOCS 2021-22 

12.  MEENAKSHI.PEESAPATI Y18PH1259 MOOCS 2021-22 

13.  SUNANDA.VADDAPALLI Y18PH12100 MOOCS 2021-22 

14.  NAGOOR BASHA.SHAIK Y18PH1273 MOOCS 2021-22 

15.  JAVEED KHAN.PATAN Y18PH1258 MOOCS 2021-22 

16.  SARANYA.MENDAM Y18PH1248 MOOCS 2021-22 

17.  ATHIDHYA.VUCHULA Y18PH1286 MOOCS 2021-22 

18.  BAVANI.VUNNAM Y18PH1287 MOOCS 2021-22 
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19.  AFRIN.SHAIK Y18PH1271 MOOCS 2021-22 

20.  RAMYA.SAMUDRALA Y18PH1268 MOOCS 2021-22 

21.  RAMANAIAH.REGULAGUNTA Y18PH1265 MOOCS 2021-22 

22.  BHUNESWARI.VINNAKOTA Y18PH1285 MOOCS 2021-22 

23.  YOGESWARI.MASIMUKKU Y18PH1245 MOOCS 2021-22 

24.  PRAVALLIKA.KURAPATI Y18PH1237 MOOCS 2021-22 

25.  SRI BHARGAV CHIMMALA Y18PH1211 MOOCS 2021-22 

26.  MARY MANEESHA. AKURATHI Y18PH1202 MOOCS 2021-22 

27.  SRAVANA SANDHYA.ODUGU Y18PH1253 MOOCS 2021-22 

28.  DEEPTH.GOGINENI Y18PH1294 MOOCS 2021-22 

29.  GUNADALA.TEJESWINI Y18PH1220 MOOCS 2021-22 

30.  SRI BHARGAV .CHIMMALA Y18PH1211 MOOCS 2021-22 

31.  PARVATHI.MARRI Y18PH1249 MOOCS 2021-22 

32.  N D RAVI PRAKASH.KOLLI Y18PH1234 MOOCS 2021-22 

33.  TEJA .KATAKAM Y18PH1232 MOOCS 2021-22 

34.  YUGANDHAR.GUDIPUDI Y18PH1216 MOOCS 2021-22 

35.  KURRA. PRAVALLIKA Y18PH1239 MOOCS 2021-22 

36.  TRIVENI .PULAGAM Y18PH1263 MOOCS 2021-22 

37.  HAMEEDA PRAVEEN.SHAIK Y18PH1272 MOOCS 2021-22 

38.  SYED.SALMA Y18PH1276 MOOCS 2021-22 

39.  SATHISH.PABOTHU Y18PH1255 MOOCS 2021-22 

40.  SRAVANA SANDHYA.ODUGU Y18PH1253 MOOCS 2021-22 

41.  ATHIDHYA.VUCHULA Y18PH1286 MOOCS 2021-22 

42.  BHAVANI.VUNNAM Y18PH1287 MOOCS 2021-22 

43.  SIVA PARVATHI.MENDA Y18PH1247 MOOCS 2021-22 

44.  BHAGYA SHRI.TURUPATI Y18PH1281 MOOCS 2021-22 

45.  PRAVALLIKA.GUDISE Y18PH1217 MOOCS 2021-22 

46.  RAGHU VAMSI.KONNE Y18PH1236 MOOCS 2021-22 

47.  GUNADALA.TEJESWINI Y18PH1220 MOOCS 2021-22 

48.  VASAVI.BATHULA Y18PH1208 MOOCS 2021-22 

49.  RAJESH.SURISETTI L19PH12112 MOOCS 2021-22 

50.  HASEENA.SHAIK L19PH12111 MOOCS 2021-22 

51.  VISRANTHAM.NANDIGAM L19PH12109 MOOCS 2021-22 

52.  NAGA LEELA.KANKICHARLA L19PH12105 MOOCS 2021-22 

53.  KUSUMITHA.AKKARLA L19PH12101 MOOCS 2021-22 

54.  GANESH.PALAGANI Y18PH1298 MOOCS 2021-22 

55.  LAKSHMI NAGA SRI.YAMARTHI Y18PH1288 MOOCS 2021-22 

56.  SANDAK.YASASWINI Y18PH1269 MOOCS 2021-22 

57.  N D RAVI PRAKASH.KOLLI Y18PH1234 MOOCS 2021-22 

58.  SATHISH.PABOTHU Y18PH1255 MOOCS 2021-22 

59.  TRIVENI .PULAGAM Y18PH1263 MOOCS 2021-22 

60.  YUGANDHAR.GUDIPUDI Y18PH1216 MOOCS 2021-22 

61.  NALLAGORLA.PRAMODH VENKATA SAI Y18PH1251 MOOCS 2021-22 
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62.  NAGA SWATHI.BHOGI Y18PH1209 MOOCS 2021-22 

63.  SRAVANI.MAJJI Y18PH1243 MOOCS 2021-22 

64.  RAMYA.SAMUDRALA Y18PH1268 MOOCS 2021-22 

65.  LAKSHMI NAGA SRI.YAMARTHI Y18PH1288 MOOCS 2021-22 

66.  AFRIN.SHAIK Y18PH1271 MOOCS 2021-22 

67.  PARVATHI.MARRI Y18PH1249 MOOCS 2021-22 

2020-21 

S.No Name of the Participant 
Registered 

Number 

Certificate 

Course  offered 
Year 

1.  SURISETTI RAJESH L19PH12112 MOOCS 1 2020-2021 

2.  YARRAPOTHU AMURUTHA 

BHAVANA Y18PH1289 MOOCS 1 2020-2021 

3.  A.CHANDINI DEVI  Y18PH1293 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

4.  SHAIK HASEENA L19PH12111 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

5.  BATHULA VASAVI Y18PH1208 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

6.  PATCHIGALLA JYOTSNA Y18PH1257 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

7.  TULIMELLI NIRMALA RANI Y18PH1279 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

8.  LAKKIMSETTI UHAMAHITA Y18PH1240 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

9.  AKURATHI RAMYA Y18PH1291 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

10.  GANGU UDAY LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA  Y17PH1222 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

11.  GOGGINEMI DEEPTHI  Y18PH1294 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

12.  KURAPATI PRAVALLIKA Y18PH1237 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

13.  VENIGALLA HARSHITHA  Y18PH1284 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

14.  SAIKAM ROJA Y18PH1266 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

15.  REGALAGUNTA RAMANAIAH Y18PH1265 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

16.  PULUGUJJU TAANYA Y18PH1299 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

17.  NANDIJN JITHENDRA SRINEVAS Y18PH1252 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

18.  SHAIK AHAMED  Y18PH1275 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

19.  SEELAM T.N DURGA Y18PH1270 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

20.  DEVIRAKONDA PRIYANKA Y18PH1215 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

21.  TUMMALA L.N.S ANJANA Y18PH1280 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

22.  GUMMAPU VUEHITHA Y18PH1219 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

23.  MULI SARANYA L19PH12108 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

24.  DARASI CHAMDRA VARDHAN L19PH12104 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

25.  MARELLA NARMADA Y18PH1296 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

26.  SHAIK NAFEESA Y18MPH0861 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

27.  VUTLA NAGAMANI Y18MPH0864 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

28.  VEMULA MOUNIKA Y17PH1288 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

29.  VUSALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA Y17PH1290 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

30.  ANKAM SANDHYA RANI L18PH12101 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

31.  PRAVALLIKA REDDY L18PH12104 MOOCS1 2020-2021 
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32.  KONDETI KESHMI RACHANA L18PH12103 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

33.  DONKADA PRAVALLIKA L18PH12102 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

34.  ANUMALA KUSUMA SAI Y17PH1205 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

35.  INTURU SOUMYA Y17PH1226 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

36.  JONNALAGADDA RAMYA Y17PH1227 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

37.  VANDAPALLI DIVYA JYOTHI  Y17PH1292 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

38.  MUPPARAJU SIDDHARTHA  Y18MPH0803 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

39.  BABITHA  SRIKASULA Y17PH1232 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

40.  SEETHAMSETTI SAI LOKESH Y17PH1271 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

41.  LOYA NAGA MOUNIKA Y17PH1245 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

42.  AVULA VENKATESWARULU Y18MPH0809 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

43.  UMMADISINGU NAGA KIRAN MAI  Y18MPH08108 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

44.  KOPURI ASHOK KUMAR  Y18MPH0857 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

45.   KORIBILLI NIKITHA Y18MPH0858 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

46.  AKURATHI SURESH Y18PH1292 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

47.  KONDAMUDI SUGUNA ESDHER 

RANI Y18MPH08103 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

48.  SRIRAMULA NAVYA SRI Y17PH1277 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

49.  KANIMADDI VIJAYA LAKSHMI  Y17PH1231 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

50.  LANKIREDDY RAMYA REDDY Y17PH1244 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

51.  PANDILLA NAGARJUNA Y17PH1259 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

52.  THOTHA SAI SRAVANTHI  Y17PH1282 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

53.  B.SRAVAN KUMAR  Y17PH1293 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

54.  SAVA SRI LAKSHMI  Y17PH1270 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

55.  SABEENA AFROZ MOHAMMAD 

ABDUL  Y17PH1252 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

56.  ANNAPUREDDY ASHWARYA Y17PH1204 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

57.  DOMATHOTI RUTHWIK Y17PH1219 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

58.  ANKALA VIJAY Y17PH1203 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

59.  PONUGOTI SRINIVAS REDDY Y17PH1263 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

60.  PATHAN SALMA MEHARAJ Y17PH1260 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

61.  MOLLETI POORNA SAI ABHISHEK Y17PH1253 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

62.  MARUPILLA AMULYA Y17PH1250 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

63.  SURASANI VINEESHA  Y17PH1279 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

64.  KUPPALA VINOD  Y17PH1242 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

65.  BUTTI KARUNA SREE Y17PH1213 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

66.  JOPE RAVI TEJA Y17PH1223 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

67.  SRINIVASULA NAVYA 

PRASANNA  Y17PH1276 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

68.  CHENNA MSHETTY MADHIVI  Y17PH1214 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

69.  KOPPAULA SRIVALLI  Y17PH1240 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

70.  KOLLURI ROOPA  Y17PH1236 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

71.  MUDDULA MEREENA PREETHI  Y17PH1247 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

72.  THUMMA PRAVALLIKA  Y17PH1283 MOOCS1 2020-2021 
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73.  TIRUMALASETTI HEMSAI  Y18MPH0865 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

74.  PALAGANI KRISHANAVENI  Y17PH1258 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

75.  RAGHU VENKATA SWATHI  Y18MPH08106 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

76.  GOTTEPARTHI SRAVANI  Y17PH1275 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

77.  MUNAGILA KERTHI KRISHNA Y17PH1255 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

78.  ROUT. DESHPREM 

CHANDRAKANTH Y17PH1268 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

79.  VADDEBOIYNA AMARANATH 

REDDY Y17PH1285 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

80.  SUDEEPTHI REKHA Y17PH12100 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

81.  SRIRAMALU NAVYASREE Y17PH1277 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

82.  THOTA SAI SRAVANTHI L19PH12193 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

83.  KISHAN KUMAR Y17PH1235 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

84.  DAKKUMALLY MONIKA  Y17PH1216 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

85.  KATTUPALLI SAHTVIKA  Y17PH1234 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

86.  SWATHI K Y18MPH0856 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

87.  KONDAMURU JAHNAVI Y17PH1239 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

88.  KATIKILA ADIVISHNU Y17PH1233 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

89.  JONNlAGADDA RAMYA Y17PH1227 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

90.  MUTHYALA SHOWREELU Y17PH1257 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

91.  KONDAMUDI SIRI CHANDANA Y17PH1238 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

92.  GURRALA PRIYANKA Y17PH1225 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

93.  SYED KHUDSIYA SULTHANA Y17PH1281 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

94.  PELLURI SRI HYMA Y17PH1262 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

95.  KOMRE GANGA BAI Y17PH1295 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

96.  PURAMSETTY TEJASRI Y17PH1265 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

97.  SURAVARAPU SIVARAM PRASAD Y17PH1280 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

98.  MEDEPATTI MAHITHA  Y17PH1251 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

99.  THUMMA PRAVALLIKA Y17PH1283 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

100.  SK NAZEER MOHAMMAD  Y17PH1273 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

101.  KALLAM MAHIMA Y17PH1228 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

102.  BALUGURI SIMON RAJU Y17PH1207 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

103.  MOHAMMED SAIFUDDIN Y17PH1298 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

104.  VUDDANTI MEGHANA Y17PH1289 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

105.  VALLAMSETTY NANDINI Y17PH1287 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

106.  BODA SUSANNAWESLY Y17PH1209 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

107.  SHAIK FAYYAZ  Y17PH1272 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

108.  KAMINENI PRATHUSHA Y17PH1229 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

109.  CHINTA LAVANYA SRI Y17PH1215 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

110.  PULAVARTHI AARTHI PRIYA  Y17PH1264 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

111.  BANDAPALLI DIVYA JYOTHI  Y17PH1292 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

112.  KRISHNA REDDY  Y17PH1266 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

113.  MADDIPATLA MANASA Y17PH1246 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

114.  R.MOHAN SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  Y17PH1267 MOOCS1 2020-2021 
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115.  GUMMADI ASHA Y17PH1224 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

116.  KASULA BABITHA SRI  L19PH12227 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

117.  LAKSHMAN TEJA Y17PH1243 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

118.  THOTA NAVEENDRA RAJU Y17PH1274 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

119.  SUMAIAH BEGUM  Y17PH1278 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

120.  POLAVARAPU RUTHVIK  Y17PH1269 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

121.  BOMMIDID TEJA SRI Y17PH1211 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

122.  MONE LOOK PARAMESH Y17PH1254 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

123.  B SRAVAN KUMAR Y17PH1293 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

124.  G LAVANYA PRIYA Y19MH08052 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

125.  CH SOWJANYA Y18PH1212 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

126.  B DIVYA Y18PH1207 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

127.  VYDEHI M Y18PH1241 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

128.  K SUMALATHA Y18PH1229 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

129.  CH RAMYA SRI Y18PH1241 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

130.  K ANUSHA Y18PH1241 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

131.  B RAJESWARI Y18PH1206 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

132.  G VYSHNAVI Y19MPH08104 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

133.  M SHARON BLESSY Y19MPH08105 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

134.  K HEPSIBA Y18PH1235 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

135.  D CHANDANA Y18PH1214 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

136.  P SULOCHANA  Y18PH1216 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

137.  ANJU THOMAS Y18PH1204 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

138.  BHAVANI CH Y18PH1210 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

139.  K SUCHARITHA Y19MPH08057 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

140.  I SUNDAR RAJ Y19MPH08053 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

141.  YOGESWARI M Y18PH1245 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

142.  G KAVYA SRI G Y18PH1222 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

143.  P SRINU BASHA Y17PH1261 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

144.  SRIDIVYA K Y19MPH08056 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

145.  VISTAJA  Y19MPH08058 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

146.  P ANIL Y19MPH08060 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

147.  U PAVANI Y19MPH08004 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

148.  RAJIYA SULTHANA SK Y19MPH08063 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

149.  SHAHEERA BEGUM SK Y19MPH08064 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

150.  MOUNIKA K Y19MPH08002 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

151.  K PRAKASH BABU Y18PH1230 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

152.  SRI POOJITHA P Y19MPH08061 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

153.  G ANUSHA Y18PH1223 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

154.  V HEMA SREE Y18PH1283 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

155.  P JAVEED KHAN Y18PH1258 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

156.  A SAI KIRAN Y19MPH08051 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

157.  VENKATESH T Y18PH1278 MOOCS1 2020-2021 
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158.  S SRIKLAKSHMI DURGA Y19MPH08062 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

159.  KHATIJA K Y19MPH08055 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

160.  GANESH P Y18PH1298 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

161.  SURESH A Y18PH1292 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

162.  KUSUMITHA A L19PH12101 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

163.  G BHAVANA Y18PH1221 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

164.  B KUSUMA HARINI Y18PH1205 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

165.  P JYOTHSNA Y18PH1257 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

166.  P JESSI HAVILAH Y18PH1256 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

167.  PREM KUMAR M Y18PH1297 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

168.  G MEGHAMALA Y18PH1218 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

169.  D V S CHANDRA VARDHAN L19PH12104 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

170.  HAMMEDA PARVEEN SHAIK Y18PH1272 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

171.  R YASASWINI Y18PH1264 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

172.  VISRANTHAM N L19PH12109 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

173.  M.SURANAYA L19PH12108 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

174.  SYED SALMA Y18PH1276 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

175.  SHARON NAMITHA .S Y18PH1266 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

176.  SAI SUDEEP V  Y18PH1282 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

177.  NAGA LEELA .K L19PH12105 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

178.  SUMALATHA.K Y18PH1229 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

179.  PRIYANKA D Y18PH1215 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

180.  BHAGYA SRI T Y18PH1281 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

181.  MOUNIKA VINIYASRI Y18PH1295 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

182.  HARSHITHA.V Y18PH1284 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

183.  TALLURI VIJAYA TEJA Y18PH1277 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

184.  RAMAVATH YASASWINI Y18PH1264 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

185.  PENUMALA TEJASWI Y18PH1260 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

186.  KAMMULA MOUNIKA VINAYA 

SRI Y18PH1295 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

187.  MARY MANEESHA Y18PH1202 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

188.  MEGHAMALA G Y18PH1218 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

189.  GUNDIMEDA BHAVANI Y18PH1221 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

190.  JYOSTHNA SRI LAKSHMI DURGA 

S Y19MPH08062 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

191.  KAVILIKATTA MONIKA RAASI Y19MPH08054 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

192.  SAI KRIAN A Y19MPH08051 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

193.  MADHAVI C Y17PH1214 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

194.  LAVANYA SRI  Y17PH1215 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

195.  KURANA BUTTI Y17PH1213 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

196.  SIMON RAJU BALUGURI Y17PH1207 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

197.  SATHVIKA K Y17PH1234 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

198.  K ADIVISHNU Y17PH1233 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

199.  MAHIMA K Y17PH1228 MOOCS1 2020-2021 
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200.  JAHNAVI K Y17PH1239 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

201.  VINOD KUPPALA Y17PH1242 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

202.  VIJAYA LAKSHMI K Y17PH1231 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

203.  KOMMU SONY GRACE Y17MPH08102 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

204.  MALAVATH BHARGAVI Y18PH1244 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

205.  ALLU ALEKHYA Y17PH1202 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

206.  PRATHYSHA K Y17PH1229 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

207.  BHOGI NAGA SWATHI Y18PH1209 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

208.  K SAIKUMAR Y17PH1237 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

209.  BULLA BUJJBABU Y17PH1212 MOOCS1 2020-2021 

2019-20 (MOOC’s - 1) 

S.No Name of the Participant 
Registered 

Number 

Certificate Course  

offered 
Year 

1 VALLURI VANI Y17MPH0812 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

2 KALLAM SAI PRIYA Y17MPH0806 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

3 JAMMALAMUDI POOJITHA Y18MPH0855 MOOCS1 2019-2020 

4 TIRUMALAREDDY VENKATA SIVA REDDY Y18MPH0863 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

5 GANGOLU JYOTHSNA Y17MPH0803 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

6 MULLAMUDI SIREESHA Y18MPH0859 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

7 DUDIKI PRAVALLIKA Y18MPH08101 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

8 MUNAGALA ALEKYA Y17MPH0808 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

9 SURE SONY Y17MPH08104 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

10 PANAMALA JAYA KUMAR Y17MPH0809 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

11 SYED ANEES BEGUM Y18MPH0854 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

12 GANDHAMMENI JYOTHI VAMSI KRISHNA Y18MPH0853 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

13 BAIREDDY KALYAN Y18MPH0802 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

14 KOPURI ASHOK KUMAR Y18MPH0847 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

15 MUPARAJU SIDDHARTHA Y18MPH0803 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

16 VEERANKI JHANSI  Y18MPH0807 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

17 RAYAPROLU LAKUMA Y18MPH0805 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

18 AMRUTHRAJ SIDDHARTHAN Y18MPH0806 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

19 YEDDANAPALLI SUNEESHA Y18MPH08109 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

20 RAGHU VENKATA SWATHI  Y18MPH08106 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

21 PEDDINTI BHAVANI Y18MPH08104 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

22 KONDAMUDI SUGUNA ESTHER RANI Y18MPH08103 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

23 ANNE RAGA SOWMYA Y18MPH0801 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

24 VELIVELA ROHITHA Y18MPH0808 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

25 PIDUGU SOWMYA  Y18MPH0804 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 
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26 MUSUNURI POOJITHA  Y17MPH08105 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

27 BALLA PRAVALLIKA Y18MPH0851 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

28 TENNETI HARSHITH Y18MPH08102 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

29 JANJANAM NAGA SHRMILA Y18MPH0860 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

30 SUNKARI PAVAN KUMAR Y18MPH0862 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

31 THONDAPI VINETHA Y18MPH08107 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

32 GUGULOTHU POOJITHA Y18MPH0854 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

33 KOLAKALURI SWATHI Y18MPH0856 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

34 AVULLA VENKATESWARLU Y18MPH0809 MOOCS 1 2019-2020 

 

2019-20 (MOOC’s - 2) 

S.No Name of the Participant 
Registered 

Number 

Certificate Course  

offered 
Year 

1 VALLURI VANI Y17MPH0812 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

2 KALLAM SAI PRIYA Y17MPH0806 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

3 JAMMALAMUDI POOJITHA Y18MPH0855 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

4 
TIRUMALAREDDY VENKATA SIVA 
REDDY Y18MPH0863 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

5 GANGOLU JYOTHSNA Y17MPH0803 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

6 MULLAMUDI SIREESHA Y18MPH0859 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

7 DUDIKI PRAVALLIKA Y18MPH08101 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

8 MUNAGALA ALEKYA Y17MPH0808 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

9 SURE SONY Y17MPH08104 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

10 PANAMALA JAYA KUMAR Y17MPH0809 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

11 SYED ANEES BEGUM Y18MPH0854 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

12 
GANDHAMMENI JYOTHI VAMSI 
KRISHNA Y18MPH0853 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

13 BAIREDDY KALYAN Y18MPH0802 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

14 KOPURI ASHOK KUMAR Y18MPH0847 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

15 MUPARAJU SIDDHARTHA Y18MPH0803 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

16 VEERANKI JHANSI  Y18MPH0807 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

17 RAYAPROLU LAKUMA Y18MPH0805 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

18 AMRUTHRAJ SIDDHARTHAN Y18MPH0806 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

19 YEDDANAPALLI SUNEESHA Y18MPH08109 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

20 RAGHU VENKATA SWATHI  Y18MPH08106 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

21 PEDDINTI BHAVANI Y18MPH08104 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 
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22 KONDAMUDI SUGUNA ESTHER RANI Y18MPH08103 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

23 ANNE RAGA SOWMYA Y18MPH0801 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

24 VELIVELA ROHITHA Y18MPH0808 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

25 PIDUGU SOWMYA  Y18MPH0804 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

26 MUSUNURI POOJITHA  Y17MPH08105 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

27 BALLA PRAVALLIKA Y18MPH0851 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

28 TENNETI HARSHITH Y18MPH08102 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

29 JANJANAM NAGA SHRMILA Y18MPH0860 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

30 SUNKARI PAVAN KUMAR Y18MPH0862 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

31 THONDAPI VINETHA Y18MPH08107 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

32 GUGULOTHU POOJITHA Y18MPH0854 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

33 KOLAKALURI SWATHI Y18MPH0856 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

34 AVULLA VENKATESWARLU Y18MPH0809 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

 

2018-19 (MOOC’s - 1) 

S.No 
Name of the 

Participant 
Registered Number 

Certificate Course  

offered 
Year 

1 Y17MPHO57 KROVI SANTHOSI SRAVYA  MOOCS1 2018-2019 

2 Y17MPH0860 SANDADI KAVYA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

3 Y17MPH0861 THULLURI SAI LEELA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

4 Y17MPH058 MAREEDU RAJAKUMARTI MOOCS1 2018-2019 

5 Y17MPHO863 YARASANI HARANI VAHIKA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

6 Y17MPH0803 GANGOLU JYOTHSANA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

7 Y17MPH08101 CHALLAPALLI SIREESHA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

8 Y17MPH08103 NUKABATHINI AMANI MOOCS1 2018-2019 

9 Y17MPH0862 VEMURI MEENAKSHI MOOCS1 2018-2019 

10 Y17MPH0805 KALLAM MANASA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

11 Y18MPK0862 SUNKARI PAVAN KUMAR MOOCS1 2018-2019 

12 Y17MPH0807 KOMUKURI SRIDIVYA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

13 Y17MPH0854 BOMMU GEETHA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

14 Y17MPH0856 KASUKURTHI SANTHOSH KUMAR MOOCS1 2018-2019 

15 Y17MPH0853 ATTINI SANDEEP MOOCS1 2018-2019 

16 Y17MPH08107 THONDAPI VINEETHA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

17 Y17MPH0804 INAMPUDI SOWJANYA  MOOCS1 2018-2019 

18 Y17MPH0801 BEJJAM PRINKYA MOOCS1 2018-2019 
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19 Y17MPH0806 KALLAM SRI PRIYA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

20 Y17MPH0860 JANJANAM NAGA SHARMILA. MOOCS1 2018-2019 

21 Y18MPH0851 BALLA PRAVALLIKA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

22 Y18MPH0853 
GANDHAMNENI JYOTHI VAMSI 
KRISHNA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

23 Y17MPH0851 AMMIREDDY NAGARJUNA REDDY  MOOCS1 2018-2019 

24 Y17MPH0811 TALLURI SUSHMA MOOCS1 2018-2019 

 

2018-19 (MOOC’s - 2) 

S.No Name of the Participant 
Registered 

Number 

Certificate Course  

offered 
Year 

1 VALLURI VANI Y17MPH0812 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

2 KALLAM SAI PRIYA Y17MPH0806 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

3 JAMMALAMUDI POOJITHA Y18MPH0855 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

4 
TIRUMALAREDDY VENKATA SIVA 
REDDY Y18MPH0863 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

5 GANGOLU JYOTHSNA Y17MPH0803 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

6 MULLAMUDI SIREESHA Y18MPH0859 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

7 DUDIKI PRAVALLIKA Y18MPH08101 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

8 MUNAGALA ALEKYA Y17MPH0808 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

9 SURE SONY Y17MPH08104 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

10 PANAMALA JAYA KUMAR Y17MPH0809 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

11 SYED ANEES BEGUM Y18MPH0854 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

12 
GANDHAMMENI JYOTHI VAMSI 
KRISHNA Y18MPH0853 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

13 BAIREDDY KALYAN Y18MPH0802 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

14 KOPURI ASHOK KUMAR Y18MPH0847 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

15 MUPARAJU SIDDHARTHA Y18MPH0803 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

16 VEERANKI JHANSI  Y18MPH0807 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

17 RAYAPROLU LAKUMA Y18MPH0805 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

18 AMRUTHRAJ SIDDHARTHAN Y18MPH0806 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

19 YEDDANAPALLI SUNEESHA Y18MPH08109 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

20 RAGHU VENKATA SWATHI  Y18MPH08106 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

21 PEDDINTI BHAVANI Y18MPH08104 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

22 KONDAMUDI SUGUNA ESTHER RANI Y18MPH08103 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

23 ANNE RAGA SOWMYA Y18MPH0801 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 
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24 VELIVELA ROHITHA Y18MPH0808 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

25 PIDUGU SOWMYA  Y18MPH0804 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

26 MUSUNURI POOJITHA  Y17MPH08105 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

27 BALLA PRAVALLIKA Y18MPH0851 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

28 TENNETI HARSHITH Y18MPH08102 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

29 JANJANAM NAGA SHRMILA Y18MPH0860 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

30 SUNKARI PAVAN KUMAR Y18MPH0862 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

31 THONDAPI VINETHA Y18MPH08107 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

32 GUGULOTHU POOJITHA Y18MPH0854 MOOCS2 2019-2020 

33 KOLAKALURI SWATHI Y18MPH0856 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

34 AVULLA VENKATESWARLU Y18MPH0809 MOOCS 2 2019-2020 

 

MOOC’S CERTIFICATES 
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